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0.0  Start of route 0.0
0.0 R onto Reedy Rd 0.1
0.1 R onto Evans Hill Rd 0.6
0.7 L onto FaustRd 0.3
1.0 R onto Riegel Rd 1.1
2.1 L onto Green Valley Rd 0.8
29 Ronto Faust Rd 0.4
3.3 Ronto Gaul Rd 0.5
3.8 L onto Steely Rd 1.0
4.8 LontoN Church Rd 0.1
4.8 R onto Fairmont Ave 0.7
5.5 Ronto Ruth Ave 0.7
6.3 L onto T495/Wooltown Rd 1.7
8.0 L onto Big Spring Rd 0.5
8.5 L onto Old W Penn Ave 0.8
9.3 RontoUS-422 E 0.3
9.5 R onto Sportsman Rd 0.4
10.0 L onto Main St 0.5
10.5 Continue onto Hospital Ln 0.3
10.5 miles. +673/-532 feet
17.8 L onto US-422 W 0.2
18.0 R onto Stevens Ave 0.2
18.2 L onto Grandview Blvd 0.1
18.3  Continue onto Spring Crest Blvd 0.1
18.3 Ronto Crest Rd 0.1
18.4  Continue onto Weidman Ave 0.1
18.6 R onto Merritt Pkwy 0.6
19.1 L onto Independence Dr 0.3
19.4 L onto Whitfield Blvd 0.2
19.6 R onto Reedy Rd 0.4
20.0 L to parking lot 0.0
20.1  End of route 0.0

2.4 miles. +77/-183 feet

10.8 L onto Furnace Rd 0.1
11.0 R onto Walters Ave 0.5
11.5 R onto Hill Rd 0.2
11.6 L onto Belle Alto Rd 1.7
13.3  Continue straight onto Wernersville 0.1
Rd
13.5 R onto Mountain Home Rd 0.7
14.2 R onto Montello Rd 04
14.6 L onto Fritztown Rd 0.4
15.0 Continue onto Columbia Ave 0.7
15.8 Ronto S Hull St 0.6
16.3  Continue onto Martins Rd 0.0
16.3 L onto Nash Rd 0.1
16.5 L onto N Wagner Cir 0.1
16.6  Continue onto Windmill Rd 04
17.0 L onto Spohn Rd 0.1
17.1 L onto Hillvale Ave 0.2
17.4 R onto Heister Bivd 0.3
17.7  Continue onto S Dwight St 0.2

7.2 miles. +293/-335 feet




